
 5541 SEQ #:  5,9249/5/2018Key: Town of CHATHAM - Fiscal Year 2019  3:33 pm

DESCRIPTION CARDBNPARCEL ID CLASS% 

ofSINGLE FAMILY45 SHANNON LN5D-52F-H21-0  11 11010

%1stINSPAMOUNTDESCTYPMT NOT PMT DTSALE PRICE BK-PG (Cert) BYDOSTRANSFER HISTORY

ADJ BASE SAFCD CREDIT AMTT NbhdAC/SF/UN Infl1 Infl2 Infl3 Lpi

 0R20 FRNTZONING CURRENT ASSESSED PREVIOUS  TOTAL

N

O

T

E

 LAND  300,700  300,700 

 BUILDING  304,500  221,000 
SOUTH CHATHAMNbhd

 DETACHED  0  0 Infl1 90

 OTHER  0  0 100Infl2

 TOTAL

RCNLDTY

MODEL 1 RESIDENTIAL

QUAL COND ADJ PRICEDIM/NOTE UNITSYB

+QUALITY PLUS AVE [100%] 1.20

STYLE  1  0.88 RANCH [100%]

FRAME  1  1.00 WOOD FRAME [100%]

 1990YEAR BLT

MEASURE

EFF.YR/AGE

LIST

REVIEW APK11/3/2016

$NLA(RCN)

NET AREA

 1.000 

 1,244

 327,406

7 7 %COND

 0FUNC

 0ECON

DEPR  7 % GD  93

$304,500

BAT TCD ADJ PRICE RCNUNITSDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONADJELEMENT

UNITSCAPACITY

BLDG COMMENTS

ADJ

1

8

3

3

0

9

1

STORIES

ROOMS

BEDROOMS

FULL BATHS

1/2 BATHS

FIXTURES

UNITS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$7,828

1.00

100 S 27,405  SC 1.00  90 0.90 100 1.00 350,325 1.36 100 1.00 R05 1.50 300,670

VC

Severe Topo

$263

 100

000000322

P2004224

1989245

04/02/2005

05/14/2004

05/11/2004

12/20/1989

Meas & List

n/a

n/a

n/a

48,000

21,160

RRC 100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

SHOREY STEPHEN E & ALLISO

O'CONNOR, SARANE

WACHOB ROBERT D & MARY EL

03/21/2014

08/25/2006

06/29/1990

QS

QS

QS

615,000

700,000

179,900

28044-23

21301-214

7213-34

27,500 SF

ADJ VALUE

LOCATION CLASSCURRENT OWNER
L

E

G

A

L

L

A

N

D

D

E

T

A

C

H

E

D

B

U

I

L

D

I

N

G

S YB TOTAL RCN

RCNLD

SIZE ADJ

50

99

99

99

DETAIL ADJ

OVERALL

 0.910 

 1.000 EXTERIOR

INTERIOR

KITCHEN

BATHS

HEAT

ELECT

G

G

G

G

U

U

BN ID

CONDITION ELEM CD

CD ADJ DESC

2010 / 7

BMF

BAS

WDK

AGR

F11

ODS

N

L

N

N

O

O

1,244

1,244

200

308

1

1

71.28

161.10

38.40

54.95

4,917.60

970.80

88,673

200,412

7,680

16,925

4,918

971

BSMT FINISH-SEP

BAS AREA

WOOD DECK

ATTACHED GARAGE

FPL 1S 1OP

OUT DOOR SHWR-A

A

A

B

C

1990

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.03

1.00

4

1

1

1

1

2

9

2

FOUNDATION

EXT. COVER

ROOF SHAPE

ROOF COVER

FLOOR COVER

INT. FINISH

HEATING/COOL

FUEL SOURCE

FLR & WALL

WOOD SHINGLE

GABLE

ASPH/CMP SHIN

HARDWOOD

DRYWALL

WARM/COOL AIR

GAS

PHOTO 10/25/2012

BUILDING

 521,700  605,200 

SHOREY STEPHEN E & ALLISON F

250 1ST AVE UNIT 426

CHARLESTOWN, MA 02129


